Zkus maraton Kuks —
2018-04-14 Kuks —

Maraton start list
start ~ 11:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 79

kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
M18-34 89 BOUCEK TOMAS CZE  PREDMERICE NAD LABEM 1997
750 74 BREBURDOVA HANA CZE  MKKLADNO 1961
M35-49 62 BRENDL JAN CZE  HOLICE 1975
735-49 459 BRUMLICHOVA ROMANA CZE  WIKOV 1976
M35-49 97 BUKA TOMAS CZE  TRUTNOV 1980
M18-34 114 CEROVSKY MATE) CZE  VEGAN SPORT CLUB 1989
M35-49 93 CTVRTECKA JAN CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE 1979
M18-34 64 DOUBEK LUKAS CZE  OPATOVICE NAD LABEM 1987
M50 113 DVORACEK VLASTIMIL CZE  DOUDLEBY NAD ORLICI 1959
M35-49 91 FABIANEK BRONISLAV CZE  OREL DOLNi CERMNA 1972
735-49 71 FANTOVA KATERINA CZE PRAHA7 1980
718-34 130 FENDOVA ZUZANA CZE  TJHARANT PECKA 1988
M35-49 112 FIGERA MICHAL CZE  VLCICE U TRUTNOVA 1979
M35-49 94 FISER DAVID CzE  CAJOVNA BiLY DRAK 1976
M35-49 56 FROLIK MICHAL CZE  SWCONTROL 1983
M35-49 96 HAK TOMAS CZE  CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 1978
718-34 72 HENDRYCHOVA ZUZANA CZE  RUN MAGAZINE TEAM 1989
M35-49 102 HRUZA DAVID CZE  TRUTNOV 1971
M35-49 70 JANOCKO MIROSLAV CZE  BERNARTICE 1983
M18-34 109 JETELINA PETR CZE  NACELNIK BOKASA! 1985
M18-34 81 JEZEK JAKUB CZE  JIHLAVA 1990
718-34 92 JONASOVA KLARA CZE  LIBEREC 1995
M35-49 471 KACENKA PETR CZE  TUCHLOVICE 1974
M35-49 117 KAULER MARTIN CZE  T)SOKOL MSENO 1976
M35-49 99 KIRSCH RADOMIR CZE  TRIATLON TEAM TRUTNOV 1975
M35-49 116 KLEMA DALIMIL CZE  PARDUBICE 1970
M35-49 100 KOHOUT VIKTOR CZE  DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM 1981
M35-49 80 KOLAR DALIBOR CZE  MB SAUNY 1969
M18-34 118 KOLDINSKY JAN CZE  TOM-KCT KRALUPY NAD VLT. 1985
M35-49 90 KOLOVRATNIK JIRI CZE  JIROUS 1977
M18-34 88 KONVALINA MATE) CZE  ZUMAKO 1985
M50 119 KRUMER MIROSLAV CZE MK OSTROV 1949
M18-34 123 KRIVSKY VLADIMIR CZE  POBREZI KOCOVINY 1997
M50 61 KUCKO MIROSLAV CZE  LIBEREC 1958
M35-49 98 KUSTKA JOSEF CZE  DRAZENOV 1973
M35-49 67 KUX MILAN CZE  3ATLONTEAM UNICOV 1971
M18-34 83 LABUDA TOMAS CZE  MLADE BUKY 1996
M35-49 66 LEC DUSAN CZE  TRIATLON MLADA BOLESLAV 1981
M50 106 LINHART MILAN CZE  KBA GRAFITEC DOBRUSKA 1964
M35-49 76 MAIER LUKAS CZE KRB CHRUDIM 1978
M35-49 105 MATUSKA MARTIN CZE  OHNISOV 1980
718-34 86 MEDKOVA PETRA CZE  UNICORN 1988
M50 110 MICHLER PETR CZE  LIGA 100 PRAHA 1955
M50 111 MORAVEC JAROSLAV CZE  SKTESUTTI ZAMBERK 1958
M35-49 84 NESLADEK PETR CZE  FRYDEK-MISTEK 1971
M35-49 73 NEZVAL RADIM CZE  X-SPORTS 1971
M35-49 115 NOVOTNY LUDEK CZE  CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 1974
M50 103 ONDRUS JAN CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE 1955
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M35-49 65

M50 82
M35-49 63
M35-49 460
M18-34
M35-49 108
M35-49
M35-49 75
M18-34 87
M50 120
M35-49 121
M35-49 59
M35-49 58
Z18-34
M50 95
M35-49 461
M50 85
735-49 104
M35-49 126
718-34 107
M35-49 128
Z218-34 124
M50 127
M35-49 125
M35-49 473
M35-49 68
M50 78
M35-49 101
M35-49 79
M35-49 122
M50 129
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

PESKA TOMAS
PUCHOLT JIRi

PYKAL TOMAS
SKAUNIC JIRi
STREJCEK JAN
STREJCEK PAVEL
SVOBODA MICHAL
SANDERA MARTIN
SENKYR JAN

SIMON PETR

SKODA MARTIN
SPARLINEK MARCEL
STEPANEK MARTIN
STEPANKOVA JANA
SULC MIROSLAV
SVEC JAROSLAV
SVIHEL LUBOS
SVORCOVA MARIE
TOMAS ZDENEK
TYKVARTOVA ROMANA
UHER JURA]

ULCOVA KAROLINA
ULMA TOMAS
VALENTA LUKAS
VOKULIC JAN
VOLEJNiK MARTIN
VYKOUKAL JAROSLAV
WALDHAUSER MARTIN
ZARUBA MARTIN
ZEMAN JIRi

ZEMAN PAVEL
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

HORNI MARSOV
TJ. SOKOL UNHOST
PRAHA

JIPEG HRONOV
HRADEC KRALOVE
W

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM 1
BONBON, MPCR
STG PARDUBICE
PROVODOV
PROVODOQV

RETIA

PARDUBICE
CASTOLOVICE
SRNOJEDY
HRADEC KRALOVE
SOKOL CHOCHOL
FARMET A.S.

BYST

PARDUBICE
PRIBYSLAV 5

MK TVT

PRAHA 9

POLNA
SELATKOLEZE
DUBA

MAXTRI LIBEREC
PETROVICE

MEU DKNL

BREJL

TRAGED TEAM

1982
1959
1975
1972
1986
1981
1980
1976
1992
1968
1975
1977
1970
1989
1968
1972
1960
1981
1971
1985
1973
1998
1964
1979
1969
1974
1965
1971
1976
1981
1954
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